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

HOME, Built-Int, carpels, drape*. 
S''4% first loan. Fenced yard. 
Vacant! Call FR 03V6I.

$495. Down
G.I. Resale

Vacant
OWNER MOVED OUT-You move 
In. Neat and clean three bedroom 
stucco home with large kitchen. 
wall to well carpet, beautiful 
panelling, on«n bram celling And 
  large fenced vard. Across from 
grade ichool. Payment* onlv *107. 
per month principal and Interest. 
No qualifying-Vet-or-Non Vg» 
can buy.

READY REALTY

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294
<0t**n 'Til f)

FAM-
ILY ROOM, BRtAKPAST BAR. 
BUILT-IN STOV6 I. OVBN, 
SERVICE PORCH LARGB O.I. 
LOAN, 13000 DOWN. BODCN. 
FR 02541.

No Down S.I.
Heated POD! 

Huge Lot, <>2k229 
Appraised $33,150 j

This exception*! three-bedroom 
horn* fs located in Torrance It 
features fireplace, full dining 
room, bulll-ln range and oven, \ 
dishwasher, sliding glass doors. 
Park-like vard with many fruit 

trees. Double garage, and many 
other features. Must see to ap­ 
preciate. Better hurry for this ' 
one; It won't last long! Call

FR 0-3561
$495. Down

3 Bedroom

Twin
Brlna a friend or relatlv*-4»nd  
be neighbors. These two »lucco 
homes art lust OOP door awnv 
from the other. Both have larpa 
kitchens, tented yard*, end one 
block to crnde school. Payments 
only $107. month each. Hurry I

READY REALTY

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294
______(Open 'Til »

Rambling 
Ranch 

Home
Snaclom ranch tvp», three plus 
rtwv PetturM two flreetace*. 
built   Ins, di»hwa»her, custom 
cabinets. »hake roof, two car ge- 
reoe. Peg flom-. Only »7»,M*t, 
Toll pric*. Will ronnldtr trade. 
Phone

FA 0-2770

LARGE FAMILY?

$395. Down
4 Bedroom

This rare find will give you «M 
the room you need. Kitchen it 
lore* and has breakfast bar. Yard 

H fenced. Vacant soon. Don't 
waft, call today.

READY REALTY

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294
(Open TM f)

* 
DA 6-2476

    i " -  "i '* v> r  > c

"Crisp
Clean"

Close to downtown Tor ranee. 3 
bedroom. 1 betn home, with large 
fenced vent and double gerege, 
newly repainted inside and out. 
Owner will take trust deed* for 
down payment. Priced to sell at 
lust S1I.4JO. with H,200. down.

"Accent on

2 Fireplaces 
Owner Anxious

Pride of tha neighborhood! Thlt 
vow must see. tush wall to wall 
carpet In this fabulous and taste­ 
fully decorated three bedroom 
home. Built ins? Ye* II And every­ 
thing else you might want  Plus 
roomy two car garage. Price and 
down payment flexible.

READY REALTY 

13701 Crenshaw

Living"
? bedroom and rumpus room on 
large ftl lot, JOxlli. Neat and 
clean home, with wall wall carpet- 
Ing in living room, and separate 
dining room. Venetian blinds fully 
Insulated, tension type screens, 
patio, with large brick BBQ, 
large back yard, with lots of fruit 
trees and shade. Plenty of room 
for additional units. Best Central 
location. Priced to sell for lust 
*M,500. FIRST LISTING.

WE NEED LISTINGS 

TOWNE Cr COUNTRIE 

25318 Norbonn* Ave.

FA 0-0464
*

Tr*d*»
Wont Desert Proptrty 

For 1 or 2 Bdrm.
Have several home* that owner 
will accept clear property for 
hit equity.

READY REALTY 

13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533
, WILL EX. I adl. lots SOx!?S' Cl 
! with 3 Mrm dwtllino on Haw 
1 thorn* Blvd. na«r 101 for 3 bdrrn. 
! houst In Torranc*. 
j A. R. Andersen. Agent. 
' OA 5-4MO.

Lett for Sit* (Buitn«l« 
And Residential)

lots for Silo,  usinott 
92 «n« Koti««nti«l

Choice Land
m

West Torrance 
High Potential

R_3 _ R.4 _ C-2

Jewell Land Co,
FR 1-6591

F.H.A.
RESALE

If you arc looklnt for   lar«* 
howa wtin thrt« full b*droonn 
plus larot dan with fireplace, 
built-lns, cftrpettd and draped, 
 -with nominal down payment, 
Phone

FA 0-2770

R-3
60x485-FOOT 

LOT

Vicinity of 
Amie and Emerald

$1.50 Per Sq. Foot

JEWELL LAND 
CO.

FR 1-6591

TRIPLEX
An exceptional Income properly 
with high, high return. Only 
124,500 full »r(ce. Fully furnished. 
Income MTO. per month. Phone*

FA 0-2770
USE CLASSIFED ADS 

CALL DA 5-1515

First With The Most Wednesday & Friday
4


